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01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#18-393020

PUT YOUR OWN STAMP ON THIS 
FABULOUS PROPERTY

RODEO REALTY - BH
Bruce Walker 310-623-8722

6+5
1188 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$4,288,000 2sty-SOUTHERN COLONIAL

This stately Southern Colonial home was originally designed 
by William Gage who also designed the Beverly Hills City 
Hall. Once the home of actress Donna Reed. Original details 
include: tall column front porch posts, broken pediment 
wood design above the front door, wood moldings, original 
hardware and many built-ins. All rooms are grand scale. 
Sited on approximately a 1/2 acre lot. Extremely hard to find 
in Beverly Hills. Put your personal touch on this fantastic 
piece of property.

www.1188ColdwaterCanyonDr.com

Open red4495000
11-2

MLS#19-434204

REMODELED, ABSOLUTE MOVE-IN 
CONDITION BEVERLY HILLS HOME

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Steven Geller 310-922-2141

3+5
232 S WETHERLY DR

$2,895,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Remodeled BH home with 3Br+3.5Ba+PERMITTED Guest 
House (w/kitchenette and bathroom). Bright, open floor plan 
w/high ceilings, marble & hardwood floors. Gourmet island 
kitchen w/granite counters w/Sub Zero & Wolf app. Large 
Living & Dining Rooms. Spacious master suite w/walk-in 
closet.  2 additional good sized ensuite bedrooms. Guest 
house opens to private yard. Top quality custom finishes 
throughout.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2 632H2

ELEGANT MID-CENTURY RANCH 
HOUSE IN PRIME BEVERLY HILLS

BHHS CA PROPERTIES
Larry Young 310.777.2879

2+3
1045 CAROLYN WAY

$4,395,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

This is a special pied-à-terre in a fantastic location, just 
moments from Sunset Bl & Beverly Hills. A Mid-Century 
Ranch w/ an open floorplan & walls of glass everywhere, 
taking in the treetop views. A sweeping, large open patio 
space for entertaining w/ wonderful indoor/outdoor flow 
from almost every room---perfect for our So. Cal lifestyle.  
Spacious living room & a den w/ wet bar, both w/ fireplaces. 
Fabulous master. A great house for empty-nesters scaling 
down from a much larger home

1045CarolynWay.com

Lunch NEW11-2

BEVERLY HILLS MID-CENTURY GEM

HILTON & HYLAND
Judy Feder 310.858.5464

5+5
1210 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$4,895,000

This exceptional 1950 mid-century modern classic was 
designed by Austrian architect Victor Gruen. The home has 
huge windows that bring in splendid natural light throughout. 
The house sits on an expansive lot and features sprawling 
gardens with a pool and guest house.

1210ColdwaterCanyon.com

Open NEW11-2

WONDERFUL TRADITIONAL ESTATE IN 
PRIME BEVERLY HILLS FLATS

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310.927.9307

6+7
804 N CRESCENT DR

$9,695,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Rare mostly single story traditional in prime Beverly Hills 
flats close to The Beverly Hills hotel. Open floor plan with 
expansive great room, formal dining room, hotel-like master 
suite w/ large walk-in closet, 2 add'l suites and office.  3 
add'l bedrooms upstairs with children’s wing or guests and 
separate guest suite. Park-like grounds on expansive lot with 
extraordinary trees for great privacy.  Large circular motor 
court with attached 2-car garage with access from the front 
of the estate.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-401818

SOPHISTICATED BEVERLY HILLS 
EUROPEAN VILLA

HILTON & HYLAND
Linda May 310.492.0735

6+11
603 N BEDFORD DR

$15,900,000 VILLA

Sensational, brand-new 6bd/11ba European Villa. 
Explementary scale & volume w/ beautiful finishes, dramatic 
floor to ceiling windows, crown molding, lux high/coffered 
ceilings thruout. Office w/ FP, dual powders, DR w/ 
herringbone laid floors & wine closet. LR w/ bar & FP. Eat-in 
kit & butler’s pantry. Master Suite w/ sep baths, FP & terrace. 
3 addtl ensuite bds upstairs. Amenities:elevator, gym, wine 
cellar, theatre, pool, spa & outdoor kit. Experience the finest 
that BH offers!

Co-listed with Steve Frankel

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-432794

NEWLY CONSTRUCTED CONTEMPORARY 
ARCHITECTURAL MASTERPIECE
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
the backyard with sparkling pool. Art gallery and 4 addl 
bedrooms. Large chefs’ kitchen with Viking appliances and 
marble countertops. Magical outdoor dining area overlooking 
manicured grounds.

Gated, Range/Oven, Refrigerator

Open NEW11-2



TU
E

S
D

AY
THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES122  |  TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 26, 2019

MLS#19-436336

BEVERLY HILLS CONTEMPORARY 
DREAM HOME

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

6+8
1590 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$4,650,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Contemporary home rich in luxurious marble & architectural 
finishes.Glass door into an entertaining floor plan w/ living 
room,24 feet high floor-to-ceiling & a lounge/family room 
with fireplace and glass folding doors that open to backyard 
w/ spa and pool.The first floor has a dining room & a kitchen 
w/ stainless steel appliances,dual refrigerators. Stairwell w/ 
a skylight to a breathtaking master suite w/ a private state 
of the art home theater,dual bathrooms & walk in closet. and 
7-car garage.

Gated Parking For 10 Cars! 3 Fireplaces!

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-432542

GRAND MEDITERRANEAN - OVER 6,200 
SF - LOWER BHPO

RODEO REALTY - BH
Zizi Pak 310-266-5032

5+7
1398 DAVIES DR

$3,795,000 4sty-MEDITERRANEAN

3 levels of living space, surrounded by canyon. Privacy w/ 
pool + spa. Foyer to staircase w/ skylight, bright step-down 
formal living w/ high ceilings, FP, bar and south facing 
windows. First floor-- formal DR, large eat-in-kitch w/ center 
island, FR w/ balcony overlooking pool and powder room 
off foyer. Upstairs--Master w/ his & hers closets, bath w/ 
double vanity, spa tub & shower.  4 level Elevator! LISTED BY 
ORDER OF U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT.  SALE SUBJECT TO 
COURT CONF. AND OVERBID.

Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-430372

OWNER SAYS SELL!  5 BEDROOMS 
WITH A POOL!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Kathy Marshall 310-777-6263

5+3
1714 FERRARI DR

$2,575,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Exceptional family and entertaining house on a quiet cul-de-
sac off prestigious Summitridge. 5 bedrooms, 3 baths, den, 
office, pool and spa! A lot of house for the price!  Lot size 
over 22,000! Large living room w/soaring ceilings and dining 
area with an architectural feel, opening to the pool, spa and 
spacious wood deck with canyon views beyond. Flexible 
floor plan, vaulted ceilings, fabulous, modern staircase 
of steel and wood, kitchen and baths need updating - 
downstairs is remodeled.

off Summitridge

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-434748

UNOBSTRUCTED VIEWS OF CANYON 
TO OCEAN 3+3.5 MODERN MOVE IN !

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Irene Tsu 310 993 6141

3+4
3193 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$2,350,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Unobstructed views of Canyon to Catalina from this private 
romantic Zen architectural. Set back from street with Circular 
driveway. Enter through wrought iron gates and stone patio 
into high ceilings and voluminous open spaces, Brazilian 
cherry hardwood flrs. 3+3.5,  2 master suites and 3rd bdrm 
ideal for a home office.w/ separate entrance. All major rooms 
has magnificent views. Spa like baths has spa tub and 
Tibetan cabinets. MOVE IN READY ! 10 min to Sunset and 
10 min to Ventura Blvd.

Blt-Ins,Cbl

Refresh. NEW11-2:30

MLS#19-436092

BEST DEAL IN BEVERLY HILLS

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Josh Flagg 3107203524

2+3
1633 N BEVERLY DR

$1,995,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

This extensively renovated open floor plan home is a true 
gem. Enter into the bright and voluminous living area with 
almost 11' ceilings, adorned with bar and built in wine fridge. 
The living room flows to the spacious dining room, which is 
right off the stunning kitchen. The kitchen features top of 
the line Viking appliances and custom cabinetry. The private 
master suite has vaulted ceilings and an enormous bathroom 
with a 10' double vanity, spa like shower and fabulous free 
standing bathtub.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-418772

MODERN VIEWS

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+4
1432 HARRIDGE DR

$4,299,000 2sty-MODERN
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

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

6+5
2488 WESTRIDGE ROAD

$2,895,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Sprawling 1 sty Mid-Century Contemp on huge lot w/ fab, 
wide open city, cyn & mountain vus. Inviting crtyd entry leads 
to lofty, sun-filled spaces & awe-inspiring nature outside. 
Living rm w/ vaulted beamed ceilings, hdwd flrs, central brick 
FP & walls of glass framing picturesque vus. Expansive brick 
patio, wooden deck, grassy area, fire pit, nature walking 
paths, spa & lg pl. Rare opty to update or build new on this 
magical lot, which has never been on the market before. CA 
living at its best.

www.2488westridge.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#sr19011449cn

BEAUTIFUL BRENTWOOD !!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Marla Kleinman 818)448-9577

4+2.5
3404 MERRIMAC ROAD

$2,049,000

Upscale 4 bedroom 2.5 bath single-story that offers graceful 
living in a captivating canyon setting. Located on a quiet cul-
de-sac in prime Mandeville Canyon, this stunning home was 
recently remodeled with great attention to detail. Common 
rooms include a living room w/ vaulted beamed ceilings, a 
raised hearth brick fireplace,  dining area w/ built-in bar and 
a gourmet center island kitchen with Carrara marble counter 
tops & beautiful breakfast banquette. Turnkey & remodeled 
!Not to be missed!

NEW !!!!! www.3404merrimac.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-420194

STUNNING CONTEMPORARY WITH 
OCEAN VIEWS

BHHS
Marco Rufo 310-488-6914

6+9
1225 CHICKORY LANE

$12,500,000 CONTEMPORARY

Brand new modern architectural estate in Hills of Brentwood. 
Perched at the top of a private knoll this compound is 
exquisite in every sense of the word. Sweeping unobstructed 
views of the city, mountain, and ocean from as far as the 
eye can see. This 10,000 sqft estate showcases exquisite 
craftsmanship, cutting edge design with 6 bedrooms plus 
office, gym, theater, wine tasting area, yoga area, lounge 
and library, 7 baths, and 3 half-baths, situated on a 32,810 
sqft lot.

1225Chickory.com

Open rev11-2
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MLS#19-426774

CLIFF MAY RANCH HOUSE

COMPASS
Charles Pence 310.403.9238

3+3
1511 OLD OAK RD

$7,500,000 RANCH

Over half an acre of gorgeous, park-like grounds in the 
premier Sullivan Canyon equestrian neighborhood of Riviera 
Ranch. 26,200 sqft, this large, flat lot is surrounded by 
mature landscaping and citrus trees. An expansive Cliff 
May designed California Ranch home is sculpted around an 
oversized pool. 3bdrms + 2.5baths in the main house plus an 
attached 2bdrm + 1bath guest house plus a private corral & 
3 stables. Moments to the Sullivan Canyon riding ring! Ready 
to remodel into your dream home!

HALF ACRE - HORSEPROPERTY

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-426774

CLIFF MAY RANCH HOUSE

COMPASS
Charles Pence 310.403.9238

3+3
1511 OLD OAK RD

$7,500,000 RANCH

Over half an acre of gorgeous, park-like grounds in the 
premier Sullivan Canyon equestrian neighborhood of Riviera 
Ranch. 26,200 sqft, this large, flat lot is surrounded by 
mature landscaping and citrus trees. An expansive Cliff 
May designed California Ranch home is sculpted around an 
oversized pool. 3bdrms + 2.5baths in the main house plus an 
attached 2bdrm + 1bath guest house plus a private corral & 
3 stables. Moments to the Sullivan Canyon riding ring! Ready 
to remodel into your dream home!

1/2 ACRE - HORSE PROPERTY

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-431880

SPACIOUS AND LOVELY MID-CENTURY 
HOME

RODEO REALTY- BRNTWD
Elyse Arbour (310)893-9388

3+3
1150 S CARMELINA AVE

$2,250,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Spac & lovely Mid-Century 2 sty, gated home w/ front porch. 
3bd & 3 bas, FM rm, den, large office + an addition of glass 
walled bonus rm, perfect for home gym, yoga/ massage rm 
or artist studio. Bright LR w/ FP, hdwd flrs & windows w/tree 
views! Sunny FM rm, skylight & FR drs opening to terrace 
which overlooks bckyrd. Kit w/granite counters & adj dining 
area. Inviting den w/brick FP. Extra-lrg rm downstairs perfect 
for home office w/FR drs leads to charming brick patio w/
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
tree-top views & spa-like bath w/ soaking tub & separate 
shower. 2 guest rooms, stacked w/d, & ample closet space. 
No common walls, central HVAC, additional storage unit & 
walking distance to all WeHo has to offer!

www.1200sweetzer1.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-436646

MODERN CONDO IN THE HEART OF 
WEST HOLLYWOOD

KELLER WILLIAMS- LF
Stephen Hanks 615-513-1153

3+2
825 N KINGS RD #3

$1,199,000 CONTEMPORARY

From award-winning architecture by the renowned Lorcan 
O'Herlihy welcome to Habitat 825. This large 3 bedroom 
offers floor to ceiling windows, hardwood floors & zen patio 
perfect for entertaining. The open concept floor plan features 
a gourmet kitchen with a Viking stainless steel fridge, Meile 
convection range, oven, dishwasher, Meile steam oven & 
Boffi cabinetry. Two parking spots, security system, in unit 
washer/dryer. Walking distance to  restaurants, Melrose 
Place, boutiques, & nightlife.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Oven

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-436488

STUNNING REDESIGNED 2 STORY 
CONDO IN PRIME WEST HOLLYWOOD

COMPASS
Charlie Schuster 310-867-4949

2+2
960 N SAN VICENTE BLVD #3

$795,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Meticulously renovated w/ desirable open floor plan. 1st floor 
incl. bamboo floors, fireplace, built-ins, large private patio w/ 
retractable sun shade. In-unit laundry room w/ front loading 
W/D, stainless steel kitchen w/ custom cabinets, breakfast 
nook & water filtration system. 2 spacious bedrooms upstairs 
w/ new hardwood floors & renovated bathrooms. The Master 
features a balcony and en-suite bath w/ jetted tub. Low 
$350/mo HOA's, 2 car side by side garage parking, Central 
HVAC, storage rm.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,W/D,Grbg Disp,Oven,Stove

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-435648

FAB 2 BEDROOM CONDO IN THE 
COURTYARDS

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Robert Glinert 310-908-1700

2+2
950 N KINGS RD #147

$690,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Beautiful well priced 2 bedroom 2 bathroom condo in the 
sought after Courtyards in WeHo. The complex features 
include large comm pool, spa &gym; HOA covers EQ ins. 
The only 2 BEDROOM unit for sale in the complex and 
comes with 2 SxS pkg spaces. Features of this unit include 
garden views, cherry Hdwd flrs, and a gorgeous kitchen 
featuring stainless steel appliances,  slate floor and fine 
wood cabinetry perfect for cooks. Close to some of LA's best 
shopping, dining and entertainment. Must see.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Micro

Open NEW11-2 593A6

MLS#19-429262

3% COMMISSION!

THE COLLECTIVE
Anthony Vulin 310.569.1335

1+1
950 N KINGS RD #210

$529,000 CONTEMPORARY

Bright unit with large windows and a unique view! Unlike 
most units in West Hollywood that look directly into another 
unit, this unit overlooks Kings rd Park! PLUS there is a 
SPACIOUS PATIO with a view as well!  YES, laundry can 
be installed and wood floors can be installed with proper 
sound barrier and HOA approval. The Complex has an onsite 
manager, gym, clubroom and sauna. HOA covers water, gas, 
earthquake ins, trash. Most of the air and heat cost of the 
unit are paid for by the HOA.

www.950KINGS.com

Refresh. NEW11-2
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MLS#18-417612

PARK WELLINGTON - CONCIERGE 
BUILDING! FRONT-FACING

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 213-999-1838

2+3
1131 ALTA LOMA RD #129

$850,000 CONTEMPORARY

2 bd/2.5ba double unit; largest single-story in the entire 
complex! Formal entrance vestibule leads to a grand living 
room w/balcony. Adjacent is a well-equipped kitchen w/
newer appliances, including an induction stove and Miele, 
dishwasher & great breakfast nook. Spacious bedrooms w/
their own baths.  One bath boasts a walk-in, Whirlpool Spa 
Tub! The building's amenities include private dog park, N/S 
Tennis Court & glamorous pool/spa/lounge area.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-416808

3% COMMISSION

THE COLLECTIVE
Anthony Vulin 310.569.1335

1+1
950 N KINGS RD #260

$549,000 CONTEMPORARY

Bright updated unit.  The Courtyards of West Hollywood. 
Spacious Living room with modern stone fireplace, opens to 
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
DR & hallway have wood floors. Front bedroom is en-suite 
w/ 3/4 bath.  Good size 2nd bedroom w/ corner windows. 
Hallway bath w/ shower over tub. Updated kitchen w/ quartz 
counters & stainless-steel appl. opens to step-down family 
room w/fireplace, open beamed ceiling & skylight. Beautifully 
landscaped back yard great for entertaining, relaxing or 
gardening.  Bonus shed could be home office, studio or?  
Attached garage. Close to shopping

Wood Floors, FP, SS Appl., Central Heat

Refresh. NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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13 Palms - Mar Vista Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-436758

FANTASTIC MAR VISTA TOWNHOME!!

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Thomas Hilal 310-486-1065

2+2
4040 GRAND VIEW #89

$649,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Live the Silicon Beach lifestyle at its finest!! Highly sought-
after Mar Vista townhouse intelligently designed for maximum 
usage. This home has been updated with stainless steel 
appliances, designer finished bathrooms, a cook's kitchen, 
new windows and window treatments, closet organizers and 
fantastic hardwood floors. Close proximity to major freeways 
and airports; walking distance to parks, restaurants, the 
farmers market and public transportation. 2 miles from the 
beach.  Must see, this one

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2 672D4

14 Santa Monica Single Family

MLS#19-436208

VIEWS VIEWS VIEWS

COMPASS
Charles Pence 310.403.9238

5+7
844 BERKELEY ST

$7,250,000 SPANISH

Contemporary & modern Spanish perched at the peak 
of Berkeley Hill with 180-degree views from nearly every 
room! Tucked behind two layers of privacy hedges with a 
flat, grassy lawn. Tons of natural light, hardwood floors, & 
SOLID concrete construction! Open floor plan & expansive 
decks with unparalleled ocean, city & treetop views. Upstairs 
features 3 en-suite bdrms including master with vaulted 
ceilings & spa bath, complete with wet-room! Huge lower 
entertainment level. Ready to move right in!

844Berkeley.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-435566

TASTEFULLY REIMANGINED SUNSET 
PARK GEM

HALTON PARDEE
Jonathan Pearson 310-907-6517

3+3
2010 PIER AVE

$2,650,000 TRADITIONAL

Step inside the living area and be greeted by soaring 
ceilings w/exposed wood beams & skylights providing an 
abundance of natural light. The Chef’s kitchen has Quartz 
countertops, stainless steel appliances and breakfast/dining 
area. Spacious master suite featuring dramatic ceilings 
& windows, cozy fireplace w/stone tiled wall, 2 separate 
walk-in closets & gorgeous master bath. The backyard 
retreat offers low maintenance turf & gas fire pit as well as a 
detached converted garage with 1/2 bath.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-430366

AMAZING LOCATION - MOMENTS FROM 
SANTA MONICA BEACH & SHOPS !

CORE REAL ESTATE
James Van Crofton 646-240-6247

5+5
510 LINCOLN BLVD

$5,399,000 CONTEMP MED

Come Visit US. 

This beautiful home boasts a bold frontage with a grand 
entrance leading to an outstandingly well laid out home, 
which seemingly emits natural light from every corner. Enjoy 
vaulted ceilings and windows a plenty. Come visit and see 
how great this house is!

We will have refreshment. I look forward to answer your 
questions.
James & Scott

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Drye,Other

Refresh. rev11-2

SPACIOUS, MEDITERRANEAN GEM 
BUILT IN 2011.

COLDWELL BANKER
Kate Bransfield 310.395.1133

5+7
1018 YALE ST

$4,199,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Formal foyer w/skylights. En-suite bedrm off entry. Formal 
living rm, w/ stone fp. Formal dining rm with butler’s pantry. 
Large, 1st flr powder rm. Gourmet kitchen w/ Viking stove, lrg 
island w/ bar seating, & breakfast area. Family rm w/ coffered 
ceiling & stone fp. 4 en-suite bedrms upstairs, including 
master retreat w/ loft, stone fp, his & her walk-in closets, 
& balcony. Homework/Bonus area upstairs w/ balcony. 
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

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-434236

BEAUTIFUL VILLA IN THE HEART OF 
SANTA MONICA

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steve Sawaii 310.261.3777

3+4
327 21ST ST

$28,500 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Enchanting 3 bed, 4 bath + den villa designed by Steve 
Giannetti located North of Montana Avenue. This unique 
home is newly constructed and includes top of the line 
landscaping and a fountain greeting you upon arrival. 
Entering the home you immediately feel the comforts of 
resort-style living complete with an indoor/outdoor flow.  
Wonderful backyard with pool and waterfall, built in BBQ & 
two patio areas. Detached recording studio complete with a 
3/4 bath designed by a major music composer.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#19-426122

COMPASS
Adrian Grant

5+5
288 BELLINO DR

$5,900,000 TRADITIONAL

Create your home in the magical and increasingly sought 
after Castellammare Mesa.  Sited on a 10,320 mostly flat 
square foot lot with beautiful mountain, canyon and ocean 
views, this large traditional home is an ideal candidate for 
new construction or remodel project. The existing structure 
has a versatile floor plan with 4 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms 
upstairs, and a large downstairs study with an en-suite 
bathroom that can easily serve as a 5th bedroom. In addition, 
there is a large basement.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-406880

OPPORTUNITY ON THE RIM OF RUSTIC 
CANYON

COLDWELL BANKER
Fran Flanagan 310-801-9805

5+4
1529 AMALFI DR

$5,900,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

First time on the market in 47 years. Riviera Palisades estate, 
north of Sunset, sitting on just under 17,000 square feet 
of land. Comprised of two APNs, this rim side property is 
primed for major remodel/addition, or to tear down and start 
new. Situated in one of the premier neighborhoods in Los 
Angeles, this is an offering not to miss.

Open NEW11-2

BEAUTIFUL CLARK REMINGTON 
DESIGNED CAPE COD

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas (310) 293-9280

5+4
581 N MARQUETTE ST

$3,935,000 CAPE COD

Beautiful Clark Remington designed Cape Cod with Ocean 
and Canyon Views, built in 2000.  As you enter you will 
appreciate the spacious entry & spiral staircase of this 4,077 
sq ft 5 bed and 4 bath home.  Kitchen counters & backsplash 
remodeled in 2014, granite counters & center island ideal 
for cooking  4 bedroom upstairs & 5th bed (or office) is on 
main floor. Spacious master suite with sitting room. Family 
rm opens to newer 12 foot pergola, with heaters. Patio and 
beautiful pool added in 2016

www.581Marquette.com

Open NEW11-2

VAST MOUNTAIN & PEAK OF THE 
OCEAN VIEWS + LARGE USABLE YARD!

COLDWELL BANKER PP
Lauren Polan 310-926-0029

5+4
17236 AVENIDA DE LA HERRADURA

$2,295,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Flexible floorplan with 5 or 6 bedrms. Living Rm w/vaulted 
ceiling, FP & French Drs open to front Courtyard with lush 
landscaping, Dining Room, Lrg Family Rm w/wet bar, FP 
& open floorplan to breakfast area & kitchen w/bespoke 
design elements & view of Santa Monica Mtns. Maids or 
Office. Upstairs are 4 bedrooms plus a huge bonus room or 
bedroom. Oversized 2 car garage w/storage. Tankless Water 
Heater, Newer A/C & Heat. Rec Center w/pool, spa, kiddy, 
tennis, playground, basketball crt & rec rm.

www.LaurenPolan.com

Open NEW11-2 630 F1

MLS#19-434612

CHARMING HOME WALKING DISTANCE 
TO PALISADES VILLAGE!

KELLER WILLIAMS
Scott & Catherine Ammann 310-869-1982

2+1
15021 W SUNSET BLVD

$1,595,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Delightful mid century traditional home in the heart of 
downtown Pacific Palisades. Featuring 2 bedrooms and 1 
bath, this well maintained single level home is a short stroll 
to acclaimed Palisades Village. With much of it's original 
character, it awaits to be made ones own. Perfect for those 
who prefer a high walk score with all the feels of a small 
town in a beach side city. Just minutes from gorgeous 
California beaches, cafes, dining, schools, shopping and 
entertainment. Perfect starter home.
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
into DR and gourmet kitchen. Formal LR offers vaulted 
ceilings with amazing wood beams, grand fireplace and 
picturesque front window. 3BR/3BA. Master suite has 
additional den/office. Step outside to a lovely & private back 
yard shaded with pergolas. Garage converted to guesthouse 
with kitchen & bath. Amazing location, steps from the Grove, 
Farmer's Market, Beverly Center, Cedar Sinai.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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MLS#19-430264

WELCOME HOME TO YOUR PRIVATE 
URBAN OASIS!

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
The Kostrey Collection 323-785-7545

3+2
414 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS

$1,499,000 SPANISH

Charm abounds in this classic 1920's Spanish offering 
sophistication, an ideal floorplan, & wonderful grounds 
in the heart of one of LA's most sought after, walkable 
neighborhoods. This impeccably maintained 3BR/2BA 
hacienda boasts a formal entryway w/decorative archways, 
crown molding, gracious living room & formal dining room 
w/wainscoting, high ceilings & bay window; plus bright, 
spacious eat-in kitchen. A partially renovated detached 
garage is ready to be revamped into gorgeous guesthouse.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Condo / Co-op

LIGHT AND BRIGHT BEAUTIFUL 
CORNER UNIT GEM IN MIRACLE MILE!

KELLER WILLIAMS LF
Jerry & Rachel Hsieh 424.242.8856

2+2
5601 W OLYMPIC BLV, UNIT 203

$675,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

CHIC AND TURNKEY CORNER UNIT WITH ONLY 1 
COMMON WALL AND 3 BALCONIES! LIGHT AND BRIGHT 
2BR + 2BA. TURNKEY KITCHEN AND REMODELED 
BATHROOMS.  MASTER BEDROOM IS EN-SUITE WITH 
WALK-IN CLOSETS.  This building was built new in 2009 and 
boasts all the modern amenities you would expect, including 
Nest Thermostat and underground secure parking. Feels 
luxurious, and is priced under other similar new construction 
condos. COME SEE THIS ASAP! Great location near LACMA 
& all the Miracle Mile Shopping/Cafes.

www.JerryANDRachel.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-434320

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Lisa Sherman 310-724-7000

1+2
100 S DOHENY DR #1010

$572,000 CONTEMPORARY

Wonderful 1 bedroom plus 1.5 baths in full service hi-rise 
building . Open floor plan with dining area which opens to 
balcony with fabulous views. Nice size master with walk 
in closets. Building features 24 hour security, pool ,spa, 
tennis courts  and gym. Walking distance to Bristol Farms, 
BeverlyCenter, Cedar Sinai and trendy Robertson.

Blt-Ins

Refresh. NEW11-1

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Income

TURNKEY STORYBOOK COUNTRY 
ENGLISH DUPLEX. OWNRS UNIT VACANT!

KELLER WILLIAMS LF
Jerry & Rachel Hsieh 424.242.8856

Duplex    
900 S DETROIT ST

$1,999,990 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

RARE OPPORTUNITY IN PRIME MIRACLE MILE ON 8300 
sq. ft. Lot! THIS BEAUTIFUL TROPHY DUPLEX IS THE 
ONE YOU'VE WAITED FOR. HIGHLY SOUGHT TREE-LINED 
STREET NEAR WILSHIRE/LA BREA CORRIDOR. Renovated 
Upstairs is vacant (Pro-forma $5500), Downstairs rented at 
$4100. Authentic circa-1920's period details throughout! 
Built-in bookcases & original Batchelder fireplace. 3 Car 
Garage + Grassy yards + Hardwood Floors + Luxurious 
Marble Counters + HVAC. Come see this soon before it's 
gone. A MUST SEE!!

www.JerryANDRachel.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-389034

JUST REDUCED - MAJESTIC COUNTRY 
ENGLISH ON OVERSIZED LOT

COLDWELL BANKER
STACEY BABBITT 310-281-3942

Duplex    
1339 S ORANGE DR

$1,899,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Such an enchanting property - one of a kind duplex - 
townhouse style SXS - only one shared wall (along stairs) -
Vacant unit is owner/occupier with hardwood floors 
throughout, elegant moldings, large living room, FDR, 
wonderful
large Family Room w/french doors to outdoor gardens, 
terrace, entertaining areas, fruit trees and privacy - 1 bed/
bath down - 2 beds/1 bath up - Other unit has projection 
system in living room, breakfast room - 1/2 bath down - 2 
beds/1 bath up - So charming!

Appliances

Open red1999000
11-2

20 Hollywood Single Family

CONTEMPORARY CRAFTSMAN IN 
MELROSE HILL

COLDWELL BANKER HP
N. Hartman/L. Brenner 323-860-4259

1+1
4941 MARATHON ST

$1,195,000 2sty-CRAFTSMAN

Contemporary Craftsman home custom built in 2017. Ground 
level offers 2 car garage, its walls painted green and used as 
photography/film studio. The living area is on 2nd floor, 
providing an open loft-like space w/high beamed ceilings, 
bamboo floors and wrap-around balcony with views of city 
& trees. Complete with modern kitchenette and bathroom. 
Perfect for creative type, will satisfy the need for uniqueness 
and unconventional. Surrounding garden is a true oasis 
exuding serenity and tranquility

refrigerator, 2 burner hot plate,

Open NEW11-2

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Single Family

ARTISTICALLY COOL AND 
SOPHISTICATED MODERN FARMHOUSE

NOURMAND AND ASSOC.
Linda Chamberlain 3238287269

4+3
2112 MELLON AVE

$989,000 MODERN

A two story home w no expense spared.  Two en-suite 
master bedrooms, one w dual sinks, walk in closet & the 
other w views of the urban landscape.  Kitchen replete w 
custom wood cabinetry, quartz counter tops & stainless 
steel appliances.  Wide planked wood floors, updated 
systems, aluminum rain gutters, and off street parking.   Fully 
hedged yard with garden containing 6 varieties of herbs & 
10 varieties of veggies.  Rarely does a property with this 
pedigree come along in an urban locale.

Range, Fridge, Stove, Washer/Dryer

Open NEW11-2

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Income

MLS#819000615IT

RESIDENTIAL INCOME PROPERTY & 
OPEN HOUSE MARCH 3RD 1-4PM

LOUIS GINO CESARIO
Michelle Cesario (310) 384-6831

2224 BERKELEY AVENUE
$1,295,000 SPANISH

This flexible property is a must see--on the market for the 
first time in over 50 years!  This two-houses-on-a-lot parcel 
is attractive to any buyer or investor interested in the highly 
sought-after Echo Park area.  These separate, Spanish-style 
homes both offer hardwood floors, partially-updated with 
character interiors and 2nd-level living. Front: 2BR/1BA, 
1,017 sq. ft., plus over 400 additional sq. ft. permitted on 
the first level. Rear:1BR/1BA, 847 sq. ft. plus additional first 
level sq.ft.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan

Open NEW11-2

15,000+ real estate professionals. Working together, to make homeownership happen.
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22 Los Feliz Single Family

MLS#19-432464

LOCATED BEHIND THE HIGHLY-
DESIRABLE VALLEY OAK GATE

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

3+4
5811 VALLEY OAK DR

$2,450,000 TRADITIONAL

3 bed/3.5 bath (plus, office) traditional home. Huge living 
room connects to a den/office. Original kitchen leads to 
an en-suite bedroom. Upstairs are two, spacious, en-suite 
bedrooms w/views. Master has a private dressing areas w/
two spacious walk-in closets & ample bath w/tub & sep. 
shower. Utility basement has tons of space for a studio, 
storage, etc.  Several doors lead to the covered patio area for 
al fresco dining or private, outdoor summer nights.  Private 
sports/basket ball court.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2

NEWLY RENOVATED SPANISH IN LOS 
FELIZ

COMPASS
Bryant \ Reichling 323-854-1780

4+4.5
1945 N BERENDO ST

$2,100,000 SPANISH

A modern classic Spanish Revival nestled in the heart of 
Los Feliz Village. This 3 bed 3.5 bath main home is an 
entertainer’s dream. The living room & adjacent dining room 
flow to the custom kitchen w/ large center island. Bright 
family room that opens up to the new waterfall pool and spa. 
2 family bedrooms, each offering en-suite baths. Upstairs 
master suite w/ fireplace & spacious spa-bath. Fabulous 
guest house features a new kitchen & bath. Don’t miss this 
Los Feliz stunner!

www.1945Berendo.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

CHARMING ATWATER VILLAGE BUNGALOW 
W/SPECTACULAR GUEST HOUSE!

NOURMAND & ASSOC-HW
The Kostrey Collection 323-785-7545

3+2
3322 LA CLEDE AVE

$1,039,000
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

Why Advertise in The MLS Broker Caravan™?



TU
E

S
D

AY
THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES136  |  TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 26, 2019

39 Playa Vista Single Family

MLS#19-435562

STUNNING ESTATE ON ONE OF THE 
LARGEST LOTS IN PLAYA VISTA

COMPASS
SFJones/MSchlosser 310.579.2200

4+5
12668 SUNRISE PLACE

$3,249,000 CONTEMPORARY

Entertain in the open living accented by grand windows & 
flows to the dining/kitchen. Gourmet kitchen w/island, Wolf 
appliances, Sub Zero fridge & opens to the garden thru 
pocket doors. Lux master w/balcony, tub, dual vanities, glass 
shower & walk-in closets. Top level w/large living & covered 
balcony for dining/lounging al fresco.Features laundry room, 
Honeywell thermostat, Lutron lighting, Schlage smart-key, 
electric car charger & more.Central location, moments from 
shops, restaurants & more

12668Sunrise.com

Open NEW11-2

53 Woodland Hills Single Family

MLS#18-367214

THE AGENCY
Ingrid Sacerio 323-333-7018

5+5
4440 VANCEBORO CT

$2,695,000 TRADITIONAL

Magnificent cul-du-sac estate located in the prestigious 
gated community of Westchester County Estates. The home 
boasts an optimal floor plan with 8,348 square-feet of living 
space and expansive grounds. Notable custom features 
include: spacious rooms, entertainer’s bar, large chef’s 
kitchen and beautiful French doors providing an abundance 
of natural light. The impressive master retreat hosts a 
grandiose bedroom featuring seating areas and two walk-in 
closets. This property is a must see!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2

62 Encino Single Family

MLS#19-426310

NEW GATED MODERN WITH 
PANORAMIC CITY VIEWS

HILTON & HYLAND
Gary Gold 310.741.0505

5+7
16805 OAK VIEW DR

$9,750,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Also Available for Lease: Unfurn $40k/mo, Furn $45k/
mo. This modern masterpiece has a large circular drive 
behind 125 feet of gated frontage. Dazzling city lights views 
abound from this bluffside home with a level of quality rarely 
achieved. The 2-story foyer has 3-foot square grey porcelain 
flooring, a floating steel and glass staircase, and a backlit 
Onyx wine wall. The family room adjoins a stunning kitchen 
accented with an expansive island and Miele appliances.

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev11-2

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

BEAUTIFUL, ROMANTIC & GATED HOME 
IN MAGNOLIA ESTATES

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Robert E. Howell (310) 729-2807

4+5
13260 MAGNOLIA BLV

$1,485,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Welcome to this 4BD/5BA spectacular gated home in 
Magnolia Estates. Classic architectural elements are 
incorporated w/the functionality & luxury living of today’s 
modern family including spacious living, soaring ceilings & 
exceptional cook's kitchen. Featuring approx 4,218 SqFt of 
living space on an approx 10,000 SqFt lot you are greeted 
w/extra tall double doors that open to your formal entry & 
dazzling dream stairway. Fully gated green grassy grounds 
for your fav pup! A home not to be missed.

Refresh. NEW11-2

73 Studio City Single Family

FRYMAN CANYON ARCHITECTURAL

CORE REAL ESTATE
Fred Holley 310-7807653

5+5.5
3180 OAKDELL RD

$3,695,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Sophisticated one story Mid-Century Modern sited perfectly 
on over one half acre in the exclusive Fryman Canyon 
Estates.  Features dramatic high ceilings, walls of glass, 3 
fireplaces and a flexible, spacious floor plan.  The elegant 
architectural home includes a light filled living room, formal 
dining room, family room and huge breakfast room open to 
the gourmet kitchen with top of the line appliances.  There 
are 5 bedrooms, 5 baths and powder room.

Open NEW11-2

MODERN STYLE IN A LUMINATING 
CANYON SETTING

COMPASS
SMITH & BERG | EDMOND 310.500.3931

4+4
3880 ALTA MESA DR

$2,498,000 2sty-SPANISH

This home evokes a true sense of architectural intimacy amid 
its secluded, lush setting. Beyond the front gate is a garden 
that leads one into the foyer, opening to a multi-level fl plan 
w/natural light via French drs. Here, the living & dining share 
an open layout, flowing into the kitch. The hm feats 4 beds, 
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